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6000 Women started on Aug. 21, 2012/09:59:31.24

Judge name: Valter Gerbi
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Athlete name

Tatyana Krasnogor

Alena Olovyanishnikova

Petra Hostinska
Noemi Melotti
Yevgeniya Oleynikova
Zuzana Svozilova
Lyudmila Tikhonova
Meredith Fils Lycaon
Charline Dubos
Marina Aleksandrova
Katie Leblond
Christin Saupe

Elisa Giubileo

Sara Turrini

Elena Osmolskaya
Iulia Chumak

Yana Trofymez
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CZE
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Delay
+00:00.00
+00:11.80
+00:14.60
+00:47.80
+01:26.90
+01:27.50
+01:56.40
+02:08.00
+03:21.70
+03:26.10
+06:56.10

Wrong style

Final Time
00:58:51.20
00:59:02.90
00:59:05.70
00:59:38.90
01:00:18.00
01:00:18.60
01:00:47.50
01:00:59.10
01:02:12.80
01:02:17.20
01:05:47.20
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



